
2024009 Pro Kennex Eden Mini 1
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA111006

TSA111884

TSA111006

TSA111884

EP

EDEN

EP

EDEN

[1] Jonny DE BEER

Liam VAN DER VYVER

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

Bjorne LE ROUX 6-0, 6-3

3

4

TSA101886

TSA111323

TSA101886

TSA111323

EDEN

EP

EDEN

EP

Raysean-Leigh  APPELS 

[2] Ungakum MAGIGABA

Niel COETSER

[2] onothando MAKHELE 5-7, 6-3, 10-7

[1] DE BEER / ROULSTONE

APPELS  / COETSER

6-1, 6-0

[1] DE BEER / ROULSTONE
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